Appleton™ FELED Series Linear Luminaire
Technology and Application Guide.
Simple, Efficient,
Low Maintenance Lighting
for Hazardous Locations
1
See the future of nonmetallic explosionproof
linear lighting.

+50 °C / +55 °C (–22 °F / -4 °F to
122 °F / +131 °F)
Product Ordering Guide
FELED 3 C BD S A D
Series: Lumen Output : Color Temperature: Voltage: Mounting Version: Cable Entry Type: Options:
FELED Series
Zone 1, 2, 21, 22
ATEX / IECEx
Certified
3- 3K Lumen Output C - Cool, 5000K BD - 100 to 240 Vac
50/60 Hz
S - Surface /
Suspension Mount
Standard Wiring
(single Phase)
A - Armored M20  D - Diffused
4- 4K Lumen Output N - Neutral, 5000K N- Unarmored M25  E- 3H Emergency
(Combined) 5- 5K Lumen Output
7- 7K Lumen Output
L - Surface /
Suspension Mount
Dual Loop In / Out
Through Wiring
(Single Phase)
 All values displayed reflect typical values.
 Must order armored cable glands separately.
 Cable glands provided in luminaires with unarmored hub entries.
 Available for 5K lumen models only.
Example: FELED3CBDSAD FELED Series luminaire, 3K lumen output, universal voltage, surface mount, armored cable entry, diffused lens.
LEARN MORE. The future is reliable LED lighting that saves energy and maintenance costs while delivering superior illumination.
The future is FELED. See it clearly. Contact your local Appleton™ representative or visit www.masteringled.com today.
Maximize usable light enabling you to
comfortably and safely work in harsh or
hazardous environments.
Appleton™ is the cornerstone brands of Emerson's Electrical
Apparatus and Lighting business; trusted worldwide to make electrical
installations safer, more productive and more reliable.
The Emerson logo is a trademark and service mark of Emerson Electric Co. Appleton is a registered trademark of Appleton™ Grp LLC.
All other marks are the property of their respective owners. © 2018 Emerson Electric Co. All rights reserved.
Emerson.com
LinkedIn.com/company/emerson
United States
(Headquarters)
Appleton™ Grp LLC
9377 W. Higgins Road
Rosemont, IL 60018
United States
T +1 800 621 1506
Australia Sales Office
Bayswater, Victoria
T +61 3 9721 0348
Europe
ATX SAS
Espace Industriel Nord
35, rue André Durouchez,
CS 98017
80084 Amiens Cedex 2, France
T +33 3 2254 1390
China Sales Office
Shanghai
T +86 21 3338 7000
Canada
EGS Electrical Group Canada Ltd.
99 Union Street
Elmira ON, N3B 3L7
Canada
T +1 888 765 2226
Middle East Sales Office
Dammam, Saudi Arabia
T +966 13 510 3702
Chile Sales Office
Las Condes
T +56 2928 4819